Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
1A
PERROUX ALBAN
0050291P
ARGENTINE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 8 8 5 21 47
3 10 8 7 25 72
4 9 9 8 26 98
5 10 9 9 28 126
6 9 9 9 27 153
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 9 Série 1: 153
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 7 24 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 9 9 9 27 103
5 9 9 6 24 127
6 10 10 10 30 157
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 157
Total 10 6 Total 9 17 Total points 310

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
1B
PAQUET JULES
1016298C
UGINE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 7 6 6 19 37
3 9 7 6 22 59
4 10 4 3 17 76
5 10 8 3 21 97
6 10 9 7 26 123
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 123
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 8 7 23 45
3 9 4 M 13 58
4 7 6 4 17 75
5 8 3 M 11 86
6 9 6 2 17 103
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 103
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 226

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
1C
ALDEGHERI MANAULT
1002312E
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU1
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 9 8 5 22 42
3 10 8 5 23 65
4 10 8 3 21 86
5 7 7 6 20 106
6 10 8 7 25 131
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 131
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 9 9 9 27 53
3 9 8 7 24 77
4 9 8 8 25 102
5 10 8 8 26 128
6 8 7 7 22 150
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 150
Total 10 5 Total 9 6 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
2A
RAUCAZ PAUL
1006956U
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 5 5 18 38
3 6 5 4 15 53
4 9 9 8 26 79
5 8 8 5 21 100
6 9 9 6 24 124
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 124
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 5 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 9 9 8 26 76
4 10 9 8 27 103
5 8 6 6 20 123
6 8 7 7 22 145
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 145
Total 10 2 Total 9 10 Total points 269

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
2B
PIERRON ELODIE
10038761
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 9 8 2 19 37
3 9 8 7 24 61
4 8 6 4 18 79
5 10 9 8 27 106
6 10 8 8 26 132
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 7 3 19 45
3 6 5 4 15 60
4 8 6 4 18 78
5 8 6 6 20 98
6 6 6 3 15 113
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 113
Total 10 3 Total 9 5 Total points 245

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
2C
PERROUX CLEMENTINE
0050289M
ARGENTINE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 6 6 4 16 39
3 8 7 M 15 54
4 9 8 6 23 77
5 7 6 4 17 94
6 8 7 7 22 116
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 116
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 8 7 7 22 68
4 10 7 4 21 89
5 9 7 4 20 109
6 10 9 8 27 136
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 136
Total 10 3 Total 9 3 Total points 252

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
3A
DUYGU SEYMA
1003912S
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 8 8 8 24 40
3 8 7 5 20 60
4 9 9 8 26 86
5 8 8 6 22 108
6 9 8 7 24 132
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 132
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 7 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 10 9 9 28 78
4 10 8 8 26 104
5 10 9 8 27 131
6 9 8 8 25 156
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 156
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 288

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
3B
NANTET LIZEA
1018567]
UGINE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 7 6 6 19 39
3 9 8 M 17 56
4 10 9 7 26 82
5 9 6 M 15 97
6 9 9 8 26 123
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 123
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 M 17 17
2 9 8 7 24 41
3 8 6 4 18 59
4 8 7 7 22 81
5 5 3 2 10 91
6 9 5 3 17 108
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 108
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
3C
KERVELLA THOMAS
1004048Y
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 2
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 8 24 24
2 10 9 7 26 50
3 9 8 6 23 73
4 9 9 9 27 100
5 10 8 5 23 123
6 9 8 8 25 148
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 148
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 8 7 7 22 44
3 10 9 7 26 70
4 9 9 8 26 96
5 9 9 6 24 120
6 8 8 7 23 143
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 6 Série 2: 143
Total 10 3 Total 9 12 Total points 291

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
4A
PIASCO TOM
0048737A
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 8 7 25 51
3 10 5 4 19 70
4 7 6 5 18 88
5 9 9 7 25 113
6 9 7 7 23 136
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 136
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 6 6 18 18
2 9 8 5 22 40
3 9 7 1 17 57
4 10 5 M 15 72
5 9 8 4 21 93
6 10 9 7 26 119
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 119
Total 10 4 Total 9 9 Total points 255

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
4B
RAUCAZ THIBAULT
1006934Y
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 3 3 11 11
2 8 5 4 17 28
3 10 7 5 22 50
4 10 7 6 23 73
5 9 9 2 20 93
6 7 7 6 20 113
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 113
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 5 22 22
2 8 8 4 20 42
3 8 6 3 17 59
4 8 6 M 14 /3
5 8 7 7 22 95
6 7 6 3 16 111
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 111
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 224
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
4C
TIBY LEANE
0050239H
ARGENTINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 5 16 16
2 10 7 7 24 40
3 7 7 7 21 61
4 8 7 4 19 80
5 7 7 7 21 101
6 8 7 5 20 121
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 121
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 10 9 6 25 50
3 8 7 6 21 71
4 9 9 7 25 96
5 9 9 9 27 123
6 7 6 6 19 142
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 142
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 263

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
4D
PARNY LOUIS
0040472S
CHALLES LES EAUX
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 5 M M 5 24
3 7 6 6 19 43
4 9 6 2 17 60
5 6 5 M 11 71
6 9 3 M 12 83
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 83
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 M 12 12
2 9 7 1 17 29
3 8 1 M 9 38
4 2 M M 2 40
5 7 1 M 8 48
6 5 3 M 8 56
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 56
Total 10 0 Total 9 3 Total points 139

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
5A
DEPOILLY GAELLE
1011515D
ARGENTINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 4 M 9 9
2 3 2 1 6 15
3 8 5 4 17 32
4 5 4 M 9 41
5 4 M M 4 45
6 6 M M 6 51
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 51
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 5 1 14 41
3 10 6 4 20 61
4 10 9 7 26 87
5 9 8 5 22 109
6 9 8 6 23 132
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 132
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 183

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
5B
BOUVIER ORIANE
0057049K
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
SERIE 1
Fleches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 0
SERIE 2
Fléches Volée Cumul
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 0
Total 10 0 Total 9 0 Total points ||

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
5C
LANGLADE ABEL
0055301K
ARGENTINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 5 5 1 11 11
2 7 5 M 12 23
3 8 8 4 20 43
4 9 8 7 24 67
5 6 5 3 14 81
6 9 8 8 25 106
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 106
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 9 28 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 9 6 5 20 95
5 8 8 5 21 116
6 9 7 6 22 138
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 138
Total 10 1 Total 9 7 Total points 244

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
6A
ZEHR LEA
1016404E
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 2 17 17
2 8 7 4 19 36
3 6 5 4 15 51
4 6 6 4 16 67
5 9 5 4 18 85
6 8 8 4 20 105
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 105
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 6 5 5 16 16
2 8 8 7 23 39
3 7 7 5 19 58
4 10 8 7 25 83
5 8 5 5 18 101
6 10 9 8 27 128
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 128
Total 10 3 Total 9 2 Total points 233

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
6B
KHETABI CLARA
0048732V
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 6 20 20
2 6 6 5 17 37
3 9 7 4 20 57
4 10 6 3 19 76
5 6 5 4 15 91
6 9 8 6 23 114
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 114
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 8 5 22 47
3 8 8 5 21 68
4 8 7 3 18 86
5 9 8 8 25 111
6 7 5 4 16 127
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 127
Total 10 1 Total 9 5 Total points 241

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
6C
GAIDON NAOMIE
0050598Y
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 6 5 20 20
2 9 5 3 17 37
3 9 9 8 26 63
4 6 6 2 14 77
5 5 5 3 13 90
6 6 6 4 16 106
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 106
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 2 15 15
2 7 5 5 17 32
3 5 4 1 10 42
4 9 4 4 17 59
5 9 6 3 18 77
6 8 7 7 22 99
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 99
Total 10 0 Total 9 6 Total points 205

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
6D
DHERIN ROMANE
0042960W
ARGENTINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 10 8 7 25 46
3 9 8 4 21 67
4 7 6 5 18 85
5 8 7 7 22 107
6 8 6 6 20 127
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 127
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 6 21 21
2 8 7 4 19 40
3 7 6 6 19 59
4 7 6 4 17 76
5 8 5 4 17 93
6 7 6 5 18 111
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 111
Total 10 1 Total 9 1 Total points 238

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
7A
ARMANNI TIMEO
0042781B
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 10 5 4 19 46
3 6 5 4 15 61
4 8 6 6 20 81
5 9 6 6 21 102
6 9 4 4 17 119
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 119
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 6 20 20
2 8 8 6 22 42
3 8 4 3 15 57
4 10 6 4 20 77
5 4 3 1 8 85
6 8 7 5 20 105
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 105
Total 10 3 Total 9 3 Total points 224

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
/B
ROCCHINI AYMERIC
0017567V
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 9 7 6 22 49
3 10 7 4 21 70
4 7 6 2 15 85
5 9 6 5 20 105
6 10 10 6 26 131
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 131
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 7 6 21 48
3 10 8 7 25 73
4 6 5 3 14 87
5 10 8 6 24 111
6 10 8 6 24 135
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 135
Total 10 8 Total 9 4 Total points 266

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
7C
PETTEX-SORGUE NATHAN
0052418B
UGINE
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 8 7 7 22 44
3 9 8 8 25 69
4 9 9 7 25 94
5 8 8 5 21 115
6 10 8 7 25 140
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 140
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 8 6 5 19 35
3 10 9 7 26 61
4 9 6 6 21 82
5 10 9 9 28 110
6 8 7 6 21 131
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 131
Total 10 3 Total 9 7 Total points 271

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
7D
BACCARD MAELIE
0055811P
CHALLES LES EAUX
NIVEAU 3
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 7 4 20 48
3 10 10 7 27 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 9 9 8 26 129
6 8 7 2 17 146
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 6 24 24
2 10 9 6 25 49
3 10 9 9 28 77
4 9 7 M 16 93
5 10 9 8 27 120
6 10 10 5 25 145
Nb 10 6 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 145
Total 10 10 Total 9 12 Total points 291

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
8A
SEVESSAND AGATHE
0061569Y
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 7 26 49
3 9 8 6 23 72
4 8 7 6 21 93
5 10 10 5 25 118
6 10 9 9 28 146
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 146
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 9 28 28
2 9 8 8 25 53
3 9 7 6 22 75
4 10 9 5 24 99
5 7 7 6 20 119
6 10 8 7 25 144
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 144
Total 10 7 Total 9 10 Total points 290

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
8B
ROCCHINI DORIAN
0964160A
UGINE
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 5 19 19
2 10 7 6 23 42
3 9 8 8 25 67
4 8 8 5 21 88
5 10 8 3 21 109
6 7 6 6 19 128
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 128
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 4 20 20
2 10 8 8 26 46
3 7 6 5 18 64
4 8 8 6 22 86
5 7 6 6 19 105
6 10 6 5 21 126
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 0 Série 2: 126
Total 10 4 Total 9 1 Total points 254

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
8C
NOEL CAMILLE
0973483]
UGINE
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 9 7 5 21 44
3 8 5 2 15 59
4 10 10 3 23 82
5 9 8 6 23 105
6 10 5 2 17 122
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 122
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 5 5 19 19
2 8 4 M 12 31
3 8 8 6 22 53
4 7 6 5 18 71
5 10 8 6 24 95
6 8 7 5 20 115
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 115
Total 10 4 Total 9 4 Total points 237

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
8D
MAGAR MAIWENN
0042787H
ALBERTVILLE
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 10 9 29 58
3 10 10 8 28 86
4 10 10 8 28 114
5 9 8 8 25 139
6 9 9 8 26 165
Nb 10 8 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 165
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 10 10 9 29 55
3 10 9 9 28 83
4 10 9 9 28 111
5 9 6 5 20 131
6 8 6 5 19 150
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 8 Série 2: 150
Total 10 12 Total 9 13 Total points 315

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
9A
RAUCAZ NICOLAS
1006966E
ALBERTVILLE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 6 25 25
2 9 9 8 26 51
3 9 8 7 24 75
4 10 9 7 26 101
5 10 9 7 26 127
6 9 8 8 25 152
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 152
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 8 6 23 45
3 9 9 9 27 72
4 8 8 7 23 95
5 9 8 6 23 118
6 9 9 8 26 144
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 144
Total 10 3 Total 9 14 Total points 296

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
9B
DELEPORTE STEPHANE
1011421N
UGINE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 8 27 27
2 8 8 4 20 47
3 10 9 9 28 75
4 10 8 8 26 101
5 10 9 8 27 128
6 10 9 6 25 153
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 1: 153
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 7 7 24 74
4 9 8 7 24 98
5 10 9 9 28 126
6 9 8 5 22 148
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 148
Total 10 7 Total 9 12 Total points 301

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
9C
ARNAUD QUENTIN
0905236C
ALBERTVILLE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 8 28 28
2 8 8 6 22 50
3 8 8 8 24 74
4 10 9 7 26 100
5 10 8 7 25 125
6 8 6 5 19 144
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 4 20 20
2 9 8 8 25 45
3 9 9 7 25 70
4 8 7 4 19 89
5 10 9 9 28 117
6 9 7 6 22 139
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 139
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 283

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
9D
MARRAZZO FRANCESCA
1020269V
ST JORIOZ
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 3 15 15
2 6 2 1 9 24
3 9 5 5 19 43
4 10 9 7 26 69
5 9 7 4 20 89
6 8 5 3 16 105
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 105
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 8 25 25
2 9 7 4 20 45
3 6 6 2 14 59
4 10 4 3 17 76
5 10 9 7 26 102
6 3 2 1 6 108
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 108
Total 10 3 Total 9 6 Total points pAK]
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
10A
BIRON MARIJORIE
1006907X
ALBERTVILLE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 5 23 23
2 10 7 7 24 47
3 10 9 5 24 71
4 10 9 7 26 97
5 9 7 7 23 120
6 9 8 7 24 144
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 6 Série 1: 144
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 8 8 26 26
2 8 8 6 22 48
3 10 5 4 19 67
4 8 7 6 21 88
5 9 7 6 22 110
6 9 8 7 24 134
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 2 Série 2: 134
Total 10 5 Total 9 8 Total points 278

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
10B
BICHET MAURICE
1006252S
BOURG SAINT MAURICE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 7 7 23 45
3 9 8 7 24 69
4 8 8 6 22 91
5 8 7 7 22 113
6 9 7 6 22 135
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 135
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 7 5 20 20
2 8 7 6 21 41
3 8 8 6 22 63
4 8 7 7 22 85
5 7 5 4 16 101
6 9 7 3 19 120
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 120
Total 10 0 Total 9 4 Total points 255

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
10C
PONT SYLVAIN
1003005V
CHALLES LES EAUX
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 9 9 8 26 50
3 10 7 6 23 73
4 9 9 9 27 100
5 10 10 9 29 129
6 9 8 6 23 152
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 152
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 10 10 10 30 76
4 9 9 7 25 101
5 9 9 7 25 126
6 10 10 8 28 154
Nb 10 5 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 154
Total 10 8 Total 9 13 Total points 306

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
10D
JUND THIBAUT
1012160Y
ST JORIOZ
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 6 4 18 18
2 9 9 7 25 43
3 10 7 6 23 66
4 8 8 6 22 88
5 9 8 7 24 112
6 9 7 6 22 134
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 1: 134
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 8 26 26
2 7 7 6 20 46
3 8 8 4 20 66
4 10 9 8 27 93
5 9 7 6 22 115
6 8 8 5 21 136
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 136
Total 10 2 Total 9 8 Total points 270

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
11A
PIERRON DIDIER
1003880M
ALBERTVILLE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 7 3 17 17
2 7 7 7 21 38
3 9 6 4 19 57
4 7 7 6 20 77
5 9 8 2 19 96
6 10 9 7 26 122
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 122
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 5 5 18 18
2 8 7 6 21 39
3 8 5 5 18 57
4 10 10 2 22 79
5 7 6 M 13 92
6 9 6 4 19 111
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 111
Total 10 3 Total 9 4 Total points 233

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
11B
LITTOZ PIERRE
1019603F
ST JORIOZ
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 5 3 18 18
2 9 7 5 21 39
3 8 6 6 20 59
4 10 7 4 21 80
5 10 7 7 24 104
6 10 8 7 25 129
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 1 Série 1: 129
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 10 9 29 29
2 10 9 8 27 56
3 9 8 8 25 81
4 9 7 6 22 103
5 10 9 8 27 130
6 8 7 6 21 151
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 151
Total 10 8 Total 9 6 Total points 280

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
11C
JOUBERT ELISA
0965139P
ARGENTINE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 7 23 23
2 9 9 9 27 50
3 9 8 8 25 75
4 10 9 9 28 103
5 10 8 7 25 128
6 9 8 8 25 153
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 153
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 10 9 8 27 49
3 10 9 8 27 76
4 10 9 7 26 102
5 9 8 8 25 127
6 9 9 9 27 154
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 7 Série 2: 154
Total 10 5 Total 9 14 Total points 307

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject
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Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
11D
CHEMELLE PIERRE
0056662P
UGINE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 7 6 22 22
2 6 5 3 14 36
3 9 6 6 21 57
4 8 7 5 20 77
5 8 7 3 18 95
6 9 7 5 21 116
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 1: 116
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 10 9 6 25 48
3 9 8 8 25 73
4 10 8 7 25 98
5 8 8 7 23 121
6 9 7 7 23 144
Nb 10 2 Nb 9 4 Série 2: 144
Total 10 2 Total 9 7 Total points 260

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
12A
DURAND PASCAL
1012149N
ST JORIOZ
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 6 4 17 17
2 8 7 6 21 38
3 6 5 3 14 52
4 6 6 4 16 68
5 10 8 6 24 92
6 8 7 6 21 113
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 0 Série 1: 113
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 3 21 21
2 8 7 4 19 40
3 9 8 4 21 61
4 7 7 6 20 81
5 7 7 4 18 99
6 7 6 6 19 118
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 118
Total 10 1 Total 9 3 Total points

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
12B
FORTIN GAUTIER
1008124S
CHALLES LES EAUX
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 7 7 24 24
2 8 7 7 22 46
3 9 9 8 26 72
4 10 9 9 28 100
5 9 9 7 25 125
6 10 9 9 28 153
Nb 10 3 Nb 9 8 Série 1: 153
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 8 8 6 22 22
2 9 7 4 20 42
3 8 8 5 21 63
4 9 8 8 25 88
5 8 7 7 22 110
6 9 8 8 25 135
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 3 Série 2: 135
Total 10 3 Total 9 11 Total points 288

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
12C
MONTAZ CATHERINE
0058223L
ALBERTVILLE
MASTER
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 7 5 4 16 16
2 5 4 2 11 27
3 9 7 6 22 49
4 9 8 6 23 72
5 10 7 5 22 94
6 8 7 5 20 114
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 2 Série 1: 114
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 8 6 23 23
2 5 5 4 14 37
3 8 7 6 21 58
4 7 7 6 20 78
5 7 6 5 18 96
6 10 7 6 23 119
Nb 10 1 Nb 9 1 Série 2: 119
Total 10 2 Total 9 3 Total points 233

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER




Concours débutants Albertville 2024

DEPART 1
12D
MIEGE CALISTE
0043059D
CHALLES LES EAUX
NIVEAU 4
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 10 9 7 26 26
2 9 8 7 24 50
3 10 9 7 26 76
4 10 10 7 27 103
5 9 5 3 17 120
6 9 9 9 27 147
Nb 10 4 Nb 9 7 Série 1: 147
Fleches Volée Cumul
1 9 9 7 25 25
2 9 6 4 19 44
3 9 8 3 20 64
4 9 8 6 23 87
5 8 7 5 20 107
6 8 7 3 18 125
Nb 10 0 Nb 9 5 Série 2: 125
Total 10 4 Total 9 12 Total points 272

https://github.com/TRAPTAProject

S
-

Signature ARBITRE Signature ARCHER







